
SURE-LINE UHG UNITSURE-LINE UHG UNITSURE-LINE UHG UNITSURE-LINE UHG UNITSURE-LINE UHG UNITARARARARARY HEPY HEPY HEPY HEPY HEPA GRIDA GRIDA GRIDA GRIDA GRID

NOTES:
1. MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION: 12 GAUGE ALUMINIZED STEEL, EPOXY COATED.
2. UNITS ACCOMMODATE 11 3/8 X 23 3/8 OR 23 3/8 X 23 3/8 (ACTUAL SIZE) INCH PREFILTERS.
3. UNITS ACCOMMODATE 12 X 24 OR 24 X 24 (ACTUAL SIZE) HEPA FILTERS.

Breathe Easy, We Have The Line On Air Filtration.

SUBMITTAL
DATA

SD-SLUHG-03A
JANUARY 2003

AIR FILTER INFORMATION  (For each unit shown at left.)

LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY
PHONE: (502) 366-6002   FAX: (502) 366-6255BLC INDUSTRIES, INC.

BLC Order Number Customer Ship Date

BLC Model Number Qty. Width
Unit

Depth

Purchase Order

Height

HEPA Filter Information:

Project Name

Approved/Date

Spare SetBy Others* Initial Supply
*BLC provides no warranty as to the fit or performance of air filters supplied by others.

 Prefilter Type

12x24 Model Number

24x24 Model Number

ASHRAE Efficiency

Initial Pressure Drop

Recommended Final

HEPA Filter Type

12x24 Model Number

24x24 Model Number

ASHRAE Efficiency

Initial Pressure Drop

Recommended Final

www.blcind.com

Number Required -  12 x24

Number Required -  24 x24

Unit CFM @ 500 FPM

Air Filter Monitoring Information

Tag

16" -  6" or 12" HEPA Final Filter

Prefilter Frame Option

Series UHG Unitary HEPA Grids may be supplied with an
optional prefilter frame arrangement for several types of prefilters

which are sealed independently of the HEPA filters.

Front Elevation

Unit Width

Unit
Height

3"-0"
Recommended

For Service

Air
Flow

Custom

2" Panel 4" Panel or 4" Compact
Design Rigid Cell

6" HEPA 12" HEPA
Air Filter Gage

By Others

Model

Field Mount

HEPA Filter Seal

Fluid Seal

Gasket Seal

Additional Notes - See Attached.

MODEL

WIDTH

04

53

05

67

06

79

07

92 3/4

08

104 3/4

09

118 1/2

10

130 1/2

MODEL

08

07

06

05

04

HEIGHT

101 3/4

89 3/4

77

65

51 7/32


