SUBMITTAL DATA			SURE-LINE UHG UNITARY HEPA GRI							GRID	SD-SLUHG-03A JANUARY 2003	
BLC Order Number		Custo	Customer			Project Name Tag				)	Purchase Order	Ship Date
BLC Model Number		Qty.	Width	Height	'	Unit Depth 16" - 6" or 12" HEPA Final Filter					◯ Custom	_
HEPA Fil	Iter Seal	HE	PA Filter Inf	ormation:		Prefilter Frame Option					Air Filter Monitoring Information	
○ Gasket \$	Seal					·					○ Air Filter Gage	
○ Fluid Se	eal	○ 6" HEPA ○ 12" HEPA				Series UHG Unitary HEPA Grids may be supplied with an optional prefilter frame arrangement for several types of prefilters which are sealed independently of the HEPA filters.					Model	
	I Notos Co	Attacha	- d								○ Field Mount	O By Others
O Additional	i Notes - Se	e Allacrie	eu.			2" Panel 4" Panel or 4" Compact					AIR FILTER INFORMA	ATION (For each unit shown at left.)
						Design Rigid Cell					By Others*	Initial Supply Spare Set
MODEL			04	05	06	07	08	09	10	1	*BLC provides no warranty as to the fit o	or performance of air filters supplied by others.
	WIDTH		53	67	79	92 3/4	104 3/4	118 1/2	130 1/2	-	Number Required - 12 x24	
	WIDIII		33	67			10+ 3/+	110 1/2	130 1/2	J	Number Required - 24 x24	
					Ur	Unit Width					Unit CFM @ 500 FPM	
MODEL	HEIGHT			To built								
	404.044					3"-0"					12x24 Model Number	
08	08 101 3/4			THE REAL PROPERTY.	-	Recommended For Service					24x24 Model Number	
07	89 3/4		Unit	- 11	- 1	T SI SCIVICE					ASHRAE Efficiency	
			Height	- 11	- 1						Initial Pressure Drop	
06	77					Air Flow					Recommended Final	
05	65										HEPA Filter Type	
		Front Elevation								12x24 Model Number		
04	51 7/32										24x24 Model Number	
NOTES:											ASHRAE Efficiency	
2. UNITS ACCOMN	1. MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION: 12 GAUGE ALUMINIZED STEEL, EPOXY COATED. 2. UNITS ACCOMMODATE 11 3/8 X 23 3/8 OR 23 3/8 X 23 3/8 (ACTUAL SIZE) INCH PREFILTERS.											
3. UNITS ACCOMMODATE 12 X 24 OR 24 X 24 (ACTUAL SIZE) HEPA FILTERS.										Recommended Final		
										Approved/Date		
BLC INDUSTRIES, INC.  LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY PHONE: (502) 366-6022 FAX: (502) 366-6255 www.blcind.com												
PHONE: (502) 366-6002 FAX: (502) 366-6255 www.blcind.com										Breathe Easy, We Hav	re The Line On Air Filtration.	